
 TO

OGUE

PP

AA

GG

EE
Help

BACK

CATAL

??HIGH PRESSURE FITTINGS
PRESSURES TO 60,000 PSI

All general terms and conditions of sale, including limitations of our liability, apply to all products
and services sold.

PLEASE SEE FOLLOWING PAGES FOR FURTHER DETAILS

All dimensions for reference only and subject to change.

AE high pressure fittings Series F are the standard
of the industry for pressures to 60,000 psi.
Utilizing AE high pressure coned and threaded
connections, these fittings are correlated with
Series 30VM, 40VM and 60VM valves and AE high
pressure tubing.

Connection Components
All AE valves and fittings are supplied complete
with appropriate glands and collars.  To order
these components separately, use order numbers
listed.  When using plug, collar is not required.

ELBOW

Catalog
Number
CL4400
CL6600
CL9900

40CL9900

Connec-
tion
Type

F250C
F375C
F562C

F562C40

O.D.
Tube Size
(inches)

1/4
3/8
9/16
9/16

Pressure
Rating

psi*
60,000
60,000
60,000
40,000

Minimum
Opening
(inches)
0.094
0.125
0.188
0.250

Dimension (inches) Block
Thick-
ness
0.75
1.00
1.50
1.50

A
1.00
1.50
1.88
1.88

B
1.50
2.00
2.62
2.62

C
0.50
0.53
0.81
0.81

D
0.88
1.25
1.88
1.88

E
0.62
1.00
1.12
1.12
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