Ρ

Α

G

Ε

## HIGH PRESSURE FITTINGS PRESSURES TO 60,000 PSI

AE high pressure fittings Series F are the standard of the industry for pressures to 60,000 psi. Utilizing AE high pressure coned and threaded connections, these fittings are correlated with Series 30VM, 40VM and 60VM valves and AE high pressure tubing.

## **Connection Components**

All AE valves and fittings are supplied complete with appropriate glands and collars. To order these components separately, use order numbers listed. When using plug, collar is not required.



## **ELBOW**

-	- D		
•	(	Ц	
			A
	-		
20.00	-	B	4

	Connec-	O.D.	Pressure	Min <mark>im</mark> um		Dimension (inches)			Block	
Catalog	tion	Tube Size	Rating	Op <mark>en</mark> ing						Thick-
Number	Туре	(inches)	psi*	(in <mark>ch</mark> es)	Α	В	С	D	Е	ness
CL4400	F250C	1/4	60,000	0 <mark>.0</mark> 94	1.00	1.50	0.50	0.88	0.62	0.75
CL6600	F375C	3/8	60,000	0 <mark>.1</mark> 25	1.50	2.00	0.53	1.25	1.00	1.00
CL9900	F562C	9/16	60,000	0.188	1.88	2.62	0.81	1.88	1.12	1.50
40CL9900	F562C40	9/16	40,000	0.250	1.88	2.62	0.81	1.88	1.12	1.50

All dimensions for reference only and subject to change.

All general terms and conditions of sale, including limitations of our liability, apply to all products and services sold.

PLEASE SEE FOLLOWING PAGES FOR FURTHER DETAILS CATALOGUE

## BACK TO